Delta Dental Community Care Foundation

2019 District of Columbia Giving

In 2019, the Delta Dental Community Care Foundation awarded more than \$377,000 in the District of Columbia.

The Delta Dental Community Care Foundation partners with local communities to increase access to care, support dental education, fund research that advances the oral health field and respond to disasters or other community needs as they arise.

Delta Dental Community Care Foundation Grant Spotlight

The Foundation awarded Howard University **\$150,000** to support its evening and daytime dental clinics as well as its denture program, helping nearly 1,000 people receive care.

2019 D.C. Giving and Impact

Grantees in the District of Columbia provided care to **96,518** of D.C. residents.

Since 2011, the Foundation has awarded more than \$60 million across 15 states and the District of Columbia in the form of:

Access to Care grants are awarded to organizations working to increase access to quality dental care for underserved children, seniors and adults.

Oral Health Education Fund grants help programs that seek to educate communities about oral health or provide funding and scholarships for students pursuing the dental profession.

Scientific Research grants fund research studies or projects related to solving oral health issues.

Community Giving grants support local events for children and adults in need, including disaster response.



Organizations we supported in 2019

Bread for the City

Washington, D.C.

Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Washington

Washington, D.C.

Community of Hope Washington, D.C.

Howard University Washington, D.C.

Mary's Center for Maternal and Child Care Washington, D.C.

Unity Health Care Washington, D.C.

Whitman-Walker Clinic Washington, D.C.

TeamSmile Washington, D.C.

The Delta Dental Community Care Foundation is the philanthropic arm of Delta Dental of California and its affiliated companies, including Delta Dental Insurance Company, Delta Dental of Pennsylvania, and Delta Dental of New York, Inc.